FINANCIAL EXPRESS

TEAMLEASE SERVICES LIMITED CIN: L74140KA2000PLC118395

Regd. Off: "Salarpuria Ascent", Koramangala Industrial Layout, Jyoti Nivas College Road, Koramangala, Bangalore – 560095, Karnataka, India Tel.: 91 80 6824 3000, Fax: 91 80 6824 3001 corporateaffairs@teamlease.com | https://group.teamlease.com/

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022

| | Standalone | | Consolidated | |
|--|---------------------------------|---|---------------------------------|---|
| Particulars | 3-Months Ended 30/06/2022 | Corresponding 3 Months Ended 30/06/2021 | 3-Months Ended 30/06/2022 | Corresponding 3 Months Ended 30/06/2021 |
| | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited |
| Total Income from operations | 163,039.14 | 124,936.88 | 189,165.32 | 138,134.29 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 2,325.48 | 2,443.11 | 2,788.06 | 2,403.56 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 2,329.98 | 2,201.66 | 2,652.12 | 2,691.78 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 2,318.85 | 2,183.61 | 2,653.87 | 2,674.49 |
| Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 each) | 1,709.68 | 1,709.68 | 1,709.68 | 1,709.68 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | 66,141.89 | 63,728.97 | 67,611.24 | 63,492.89 |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised): | | 3 | | |
| (a) Basic | 13.63 | 12.88 | 15.51 | 15.83 |
| (b) Diluted | 13.63 | 12.88 | 15.51 | 15.83 |

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter-ended. June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Regulations"). The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites: BSE (www.bseindia.com) & NSE (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (https://group.teamlease.com/).

In terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the aforesaid statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on July 27, 2022.

The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder. For and on behalf of the Board

Date: July 27, 2022 Place: Bengaluru

For TeamLease Services Limited Ashok Kumar Nedurumalli Managing Director DIN: 00151814



BANK OF BARODA

Regional Office, Makam Towers, Vivekananda Road, Ashok Nagar, Mandya **E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE**

E-auction sale notice for sale of immovable assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement Security Interest Act 2002, read with proviso to Rule 6(2) & rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.

Notice is hereby given to public in general and in particular to the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s that the below described mmovable property mortgaged/charged to the secured creditor, possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Office of Bank of Baroda, Secured Creditor ", will be sold on as is where is "As is what is basis" and Whatever there is "(except movable item) for the recovery of below mentioned account/s. The details of Borrower/s/Guarantor/s Secured Asset/s Dues/ Reserve Price/e-Auction date, time, EMD and Bid increase amount are mentioned below.

Name Address of Borrower: 1. Mr. Manjunatha S S/o Sharanegowda, 2. Mrs. Soubhagya W/o Sharanegowda, 3. Mr. Sharane Gowda S/o Late Mallana Gowda, all are residing at Mulukatte Village, Near T B Extn., Nagamangala, Mandya District-571432. Description of the Immovable Property: Registered equitable mortgage by deposit of title deeds of land and building at Mulukatte village. Nagamangala town and taluk. Mandya district, All that piece and parcel of property bearing no. 300/265/241/1 and E property no. 152100502101120169, Assessment no. 80/300, measuring East to West -11.8872 Mtrs and North to South-15.24 Mtrs. Consisting of duplex RCC house extent of 77.76 Sq. Mtrs. Bounded: On the North by: Property of N R Mahesh, On the South by: Site of Shivaramu, On the East by: 6 ft Road, On the West by: Site of Hucheerappa

| н | | |
|---|---|---|
| | Balance Outstanding As on 17.02.2022 | A/c No: 73090600001107 |
| I | Date, Time & Portal For Eauction (With Unlimited Extension Of Five Minutes Duration On Each Bid) And Bid Incremenet Amount. | Date: 24.08.2022 Time: 10 AM to 06 PM Bid increment: Rs 20,000 /- www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp |
| I | Reserve Price and Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Amount | Reserve Price: Rs. 52,65,000/- (Rupees Fifty Two Lakhs Sixty Five Thousand only) EMD: Rs. 5,26,500/- |
| l | Last Date And Time Of Receipt of EMD and Bank A/C Details With Ifsc For Transfer Of EMD | link |
| ı | For details terms and conditions of sale, Please refer | to the link provided in https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm and |

https://ibapi.in. and may also contact the authorized officer on 08232-220199 Authorised Officer,

Place: Mandya Regional Office, Mandya Date: 26.07.2022

MOTILAL OSWAL

Motilal Oswal Home Finance Limited CIN: U65923MH2013PLC248741

Regd. Office: Motifal Oswal Tower, Rahimtullah Sayani Road, Opposite Parel S.T. Depot, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025. Tel: +91 8291889898, Fax: +91-22 5036 2365 Website: www.motilaloswalhf.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022 (Pursuant to Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4), of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015)

| Sr. | Particulars | Quarter | Year Ended | | |
|-----|--|-----------|------------|------------------------|--|
| No. | 8 | 30-Jun-22 | 30-Jun-21 | 31-Mar-22 (Audited) | |
| 1 | Total Income From Operation | 12,561 | 13,684 | 52,620 | |
| 2 | Net Profit for the period (before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (refer note III) | 4,267 | 1,122 | 11,831 | |
| 3 | Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (refer note III) | 4,267 | 1,122 | 11,831 | |
| 4 | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items) (refer note III) | 3,348 | 843 | 9,489 | |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comporising Profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 3,286 | 846 | 9,502 | |
| 6 | Paid Up Equity Share Capital | 60,274 | 60,203 | 60,271 | |
| 7 | Reserve (excluding deferred revenue expenditure) | 42,419 | 30,829 | 38,939 | |
| 8 | Net worth | 102,693 | 91,032 | 99,210 | |
| 9 | Outstanding debt | 256,811 | 277,509 | 260,647 | |
| 10 | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Share | | 32 | | |
| 11 | Debt Equity Ratio | 2.47 | 3.02 | 2.59 | |
| 12 | Net Debt Equity Ratio* | 2.27 | 2.62 | 2.32 | |
| 13 | Earning Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | | | | |
| | 1. Basic: | 0.06 | 0.01 | 0.16 | |
| | 2. Diluted: | 0.06 | 0.01 | 0.16 | |
| 14 | Capital Redemption Reserve | NA | NA | NA | |
| 15 | Debenture Redemtion Reserve | NA | NA | NA. | |
| 16 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | NA | NA | NA | |
| 17 | Interest Service Coverage Ratio | 1.88 | 1.18 | 1.54 | |

Total debt - Cash & Bank balances / Total equity

- 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations) (as amended from time to time). The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.motilaloswalhf.com) 2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures
- have been made to the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited and can be accessed at www.bseindia.com 3. The above unaudited Financial Results of Motifal Oswal Home Finance Limited (the 'Company') for the Quarter ended 30 June 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 27 July 2022.
- The previous year / period figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to confirm to the current financial period figures.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Motilal Oswal Home Finance Limited

Motilal Oswal Place: Mumbai Chairman DIN: 00024503 Date: 27th July 2022



KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION Transport Bhavan , Fort P.O, Thiruvananthapuram-695023 Expression of Interest (EoI)



KSRTC, one of the largest fleet owners of the country, intends to invite Expression of Interest for the implementation of Online Fleet Management System, Inventory Management System and Maintenance Management System. The documents may downloaded from the e-tender portal: www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

Pre-bid meeting of registered bidders – 03.00 pm on 05.08.2022 (Online)

For the detailed visit: www.keralartc.com e-mail: edpc.krtc@kerala.gov.in

Chairman & Managing Director 27.07.2022



The Indian Express. For the Indian Intelligent.

— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

वृज्ञियम बैंक 🕼 Union Bank

MAHADEVPURA BRANCH Dyavasandra Industrial Estate, Whitefield Main Road, Bangalore - 560048.

GOLD JEWELS PUBLIC AUCTION NOTICE

ornaments have not repaid the amount in spite of our repeated demand notices. Therfore, please take notice that if the principal/interest and other charges are not paid on or before one day prior to the date of auction published here below. The pledged ornaments will be publicly auctioned on 17.08.2022 from 4.00 pm in the respective branch premises mentioned below subject to rules and regulations of the bank. The Bank reserves the right to cancel postpone the auction to any other the auction to any other convenient date without further notice and assigning the reasons therefor. Name of the Borrower: Mr. Rajneesh Kumar, No. 22, 2nd Floor, 3rd Cross Chikkanna Layout, Maheshwari Nagara, Mahadevpura, Bangalore - 48. Gold Loan A/c No: 560991170821224, Outstanding Balance: Rs. 53,071, Gross Weight: 24.10 Net Weight: 21 Grams.

Sd/- CHIEF MANAGER PLACE : Bangalore DATE : 27.07.2022

Union Bank

RAJAJINAGAR Branch No.25/2,, No.635 C, 1st Main Road, 'E' Block 2nd Stage, RajajiNagar, Bengaluru-560010. e-mail: ubin0901199@unionbankofindia.bank (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

POSSESSION NOTICE (Rule 8(1) (For Immovable Property)) Whereas, the under signed being the Authorised Officer of the Union Bank of India,

Rajajinagar Branch[01192], under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Second) Act, 2002 (Act No. 54 of

2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(2) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notices dated calling upon the following Borrowers / Guarantors / Mortgagers to repay the amount mentioned in the notice with further interest / cost etc,. within 60 days from the date of the said notice. Details of demand notices such as date of issue and loan outstanding amount are mentioned against each borrower under. 1. Name and Address of the Borrowers/Mortgagors/Guarantors: Borrower's: Mr.K.Kempegowda S/o Kenchaiah No.13, Kammasandra

Village, Kannamangala Post, Doddaballapura Taluk, Bangalore Rural District-561203 and Guarantor: Smt.Rathna W/o K.Kempegowda, No.13, Kammasandra Village, Kannamangala Post, Doddaballapura Taluk, Bangalore Rural District-561203. Total amount mentioned in the notice: Rs.2,12,85,646.00 (Rupees Two Crore Twelve

Lakh Eighty Five Thousand and Six Hundred Forty Six Only) and interest thereon. Demand Notice Dated: 12.03.2022 Possession Notice Date: 27.07.2022 DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: All that piece and parcel of residential Site bearing No.20, (Khaneshumari No.600, Property No.20) carved in converted land Bearing Sy No.110/6, situated at Nagaruru Grama, Dasanapura Hobli, Bangalore North Taluk, measuring East to 40'x30' and admeasuring 1200 Sq.ft belongs to Smt.Rathna K W/o K Kempegowda and bounded on: East by: Site No.09, West by: 40 feet Road, North by: Site No.19, South by: Site No.21.

2. Name and Address of the Borrowers/Mortgagors/Guarantors: Borrower's: Smt.G.Gowramma W/o V.Gopalaiah, R/o No.176, Uttarahalli Village, Chikkajala Post, Jala Hobli, Bangalore North [Tg & Dist] Pin-562157. and Co-Borrower & Mortgagor: Sri V Gopalaiah S/o Vasudevappa, R/o No. 176, Uttarahalli Village, Chikkaiala Post, Jala Hobli, Bangalore North [Tq & Dist] Pin-562157. Total amount mentioned in the notice: 2,71,08,567.80 (Two Crore Seventy One

Lakh Eight Thousand Five hundred and Sixty Seven and Paise Eighty Only) and interest thereon. Demand Notice Dated: 16.05.2022 Possession Notice Date: 27.07.2022 Description of Secured Assets: All that Piece and parcel of residential property bearing Nagarashabhe Khata No.2553, situated at Ganganamidde Road

Municipality ward No.6, Division No.6, chikkaballapur town site measuring east to west 170 feet and North to South 55 feet and the property is and bounded on: East by : B.B.Narasimhaiah's property, West by: Devollu Obalappa's property, North by : Kalavara Road, South By: Devollu Obalappa's property. The above borrowers / Mortgagers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers / Guarantors / Mortgagers and the public in general that the under signed has taken symbolic possession of the properties described

herein above in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said act read with the rule 8 of the said Rules on above dates. The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The Borrowers / Guarantors / Mortgagers and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealings with the properties

will be subject to the charge of Union Bank of India, Rajajinagar Branch[01192] for the amount mentioned against their names with further interest accrued thereon and cost. Date: 27.07.2022 Sd/- Authorised Officer

Union Bank of India



Place: Bangalore

Nature and type

Aruna Complex, K R Pet, Main Road, Mandya -571426. Tel No: 08230-262222, E-Mail: vjkrma@bankofbaroda.co.in

NOTICE TO BORROWER/GUARANTOR

(UNDER SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 13 OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002) 'At your request, Bank has extended credit facilities to the below mentioned individuals against secured assets through its Bank of Baroda, K R PET Branch, The relevant particulars of the property on which you have created security interest by execution of security agreement/documents & creation of mortgage by way deposit of title deeds. are furnished hereunder. As the operation and conduct of the financial assistance/ credit facilities have become irregular, the debts have been classified as Non Performing Assets in accordance with the directives/guidelines issued by Reserve Bank of India consequent to the default committed by the borrowers in repayment of the principal debt and interest thereon. As the demand notice sent by register AD

Name and Address of the Borrower/Co-Borrower/Mortgagor/Guarantor: 1) Mr. D P Kumar S/o Papegowda, Doddeganahalli Village, Berunahalli Panchayath, K R Pet Taluk, Mandya-571426 (2) Mrs. Bharathi W/o D P Kumar, Doddeganahalli Village, Berunahalli Panchayath, KR Pet Taluk, Mandya-571426.

Rates of Interest

calling upon you, was un-served/not acknowledged, this publication is now issued.

| of facility | Limit | as on 23-05-2022 | Liability as on 23.05.2022 |
|--------------------------------|--------------------|------------------|--|
| Housing Loan 79100600002266 | Rs. 10,00,000/- | 8.20% | Rs.1,77,325.48/- (Principal balance as on 23.05.2022) + Rs.26,009.55/- (Unapplied Interest from 15-04-2018 to 23-05-2022) aggregating to Rs. 2,03,335.03/- |
| Housing Loan 79100600002303 | Rs. 5,00,000/- | 8.15% | Rs.4,19,049.77/- (Principal Balance as on 23.05.2022) + Rs.59,234.98/- (Unapplied Interest from 15-04-2018 to 23.05.2022) aggregating to Rs. 4,78,284.75/- |

lature and type Rates of Interest Liability as on 23.05.2022 of facility as on 23-05-2022

Rs.1,77,325.48/- (Principal balance as on 23.05.2022) + Rs.26,009.55/-Housing Loan 8.20% (Unapplied Interest from 15-04-2018 to 79100600002266 10.00.000/-23-05-2022) aggregating to Rs. 2,03,335.03/-Guarantors: (2) Mr. Jayaramu A S/o Krishnegowda, #871, K R Pet Town 10, K R Pet, Mandya - 571426.

| of facility | Limit | as on 23-05-2022 | Liability as on 23.05.2022 |
|--------------------------------|-------------------|------------------|--|
| Housing Loan 79100600002303 | Rs. 5,00,000/- | 8.15% | Rs.4,19,049.77/- (Principal Balance as on 23.05.2022) + Rs.59,234.98/- (Unapplied Interest from 15-04-2018 to 23.05.2022) aggregating to Rs. 4,78,284.75/- |

Amount Outstanding: Rs.1,77,325.48/- (Principal balance as on 23.05.2022) + Rs.26,009.55/- (Unapplied Interest from 15-04-2018 to 23-05-2022) aggregating to Rs. 2,03,335.03/- + Any other charges and Rs.4,19,049.77/- (Principal Balance as on 23.05.2022) + Rs.59,234.98/- (Unapplied Interest from 15-04-2018 to 23.05.2022) aggregating to Rs. 4,78,284.75/- + Any other charges.

NPA Date: 15.04.2018 Demand Notice Date: 23.05.2022 Security agreement with brief description of securities: All the part and parcel of property situated at municipal assessment No. 3111/A, measuring East to West 32 Ft and North to South: 40 Ft, Jayanagar Extension, K R Pet Town, Mandya -571426. Boundaries: East: Site of M S Nanjappa, West: Land of Police Ranga Swamy, North: House of Marigowda and Site of Channegowda, South: Hosaholalu-KR Pet to Club Main Road.

If you fail to repay the aforesaid sum with interest and incidental expenses within 60 days. from the date of this notice, Bank shall exercise all or any of the rights detailed under subsection (4) of the section 13 of the SARFAESI Act. You are also put on notice that in terms of sub section 13 of section 13, you shall not transfer by sale, lease or otherwise the said secured assets detailed above without obtaining written consent of the Bank. This notice is without prejudice to the Banks rights to initiate such other action or legal proceedings as it deem necessary under any other applicable provisions of law.

Date: 27.07.2022 Place: K R PET

Sd/- Chief Manager & Authorised Officer, Bank of Baroda, Regional Office, Mandya

BENGALURU

financialexp.ep. . in